
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	GENERATION	GREEN	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $29.68
2025-06-04 Loomio	Co-operative txn_4dHXrpZ -$29.00 $0.68
2025-06-09 THE	SEATTLE	FOUN	ACH	VENDOR txn_5wHK77n $500.00 $500.68
2025-06-12 Webflow txn_5wHKlRY -$29.00 $471.68
2025-06-12 UBER	*NANDOSPERIP txn_brH7B0Y -$43.66 $428.02
2025-06-12 Adobe	Inc txn_gnHJlJe -$21.19 $406.83
2025-06-12 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_NQHZ8Wx -$20.87 $385.96
2025-06-13 CHARMPASS	-	UNDERTEN txn_yXHY0Ox -$6.00 $379.96
2025-06-13 Donation	from	EarthSeed txn_d7HYZVA $5,000.00 $5,379.96
2025-06-13 ACH	to	Nayo	Shell txn_xQHdlkw -$1,200.00 $4,179.96
2025-06-13 ACH	to	Natalie	Mebane txn_WBHW7M7 -$1,200.00 $2,979.96
2025-06-13 Wire	to	Mitchelle	Mhaka txn_NQHZ8QR -$1,200.00 $1,779.96
2025-06-13 SMARTRIP	WASHINGTON	DC txn_MNH5oE4 -$5.00 $1,774.96
2025-06-13 SMARTRIP	WASHINGTON	DC txn_GkHzwAE -$5.00 $1,769.96
2025-06-13 SMARTRIP	WASHINGTON	DC txn_a8HM42d -$5.00 $1,764.96
2025-06-13 SQ	*TACOS	5	DE	MAYO	RE txn_a8HM4vd -$37.78 $1,727.18
2025-06-15 UBER	*NANDOSPERIP txn_a8HM4PL -$3.57 $1,723.61
2025-06-15 UBER	*NANDOSPERIP txn_p5Ho9Gq -$18.64 $1,704.97
2025-06-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/9	to	6/15 txn_yXHY0ak -$385.00 $1,319.97
2025-06-16 ACH	to	Rachel	Stevens txn_9KH7VmZ -$1,200.00 $119.97
2025-06-22 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_yXHYkly -$18.77 $101.20
2025-06-23 UBER	*NANDOSPERIP txn_BZH0YPB -$30.94 $70.26
2025-06-24 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_5wHKJ52 -$60.45 $9.81

WITHDRAWN:	$5,519.87.	DEPOSITED:	$5,500.00. $9.81

Generation	Green	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Generation	Green's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


